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TAURON POLSKA ENERGIA SA

ISIN:  PLTAURNO00011

Overview
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Price
0.8572 EUR

Difference (4]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

WKN:

-2.30% (-0.02)

PLTAURNO0011
TPE

Frankfurt

EUR

Utilities

Stock

1,557 EUR
POLAND WIG 20

0.8644 EUR
0.8644 EUR
0.8572 EUR
0.8774 EUR
0.8572 EUR
1,000
857.20
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/06/14 ==
2024/06/14 )
2024/06/11 =
2024/05/31 ]
2024/05/29 b

Headline

Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly

Global Equity Ratings

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=41412485
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=PLTAURN00011&ID_NOTATION=64581440
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=PLTAURN00011&ID_NOTATION=64581440
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=393361
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=a05d4fba386472c2913c17fa36c23c4bd67fa73fd3e4d74f7d940077cea472c9&idfile=60534&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60534%2F2024-06-14%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=29989364183618971&time=1718633396&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=393344
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=27ab955079a03c24eed6e5980e971f5f0ba6fbf7715b66410d809a1db3e3d3ef&idfile=60533&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60533%2F2024-06-14%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=f3c9054b2ab62b162&time=1718633396&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=392571
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=07acef1fb7b8013393875b8870cfbd6a0f0c3882cb8376ab93291912c671010a&idfile=60499&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60499%2F2024-06-11%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=18e765f74c875b043&time=1718633396&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=391338
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=3217cef3d41b312e2fc784e58c0e91719bb73cf88e3ce7ff6635d1812804576a&idfile=60440&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60440%2F2024-05-31%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=58b677110aef18b10&time=1718633396&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=391031
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=30dd3ec2d31d6c769a3ce70d7f0eb3a37d5ad3f6db7e04aa395b4837a0be9815&idfile=60420&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60420%2F2024-05-29%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=d33b952a82f94fb6a&time=1718633396&tool=RSC

TAURON POLSKA ENERGIA SA

Details

2024/06/14 17:53:07

Price
0.8572 EUR

Difference 0O -

General attributes

:30% (-0.02)

ISIN PLTAURNO0011
Symbol TPE
Exchange Frankfurt
Currency EUR
Sector Utilities
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 1,657 EUR
Benchmark POLAND WIG 20
Market data
Bid (Bid size) -
Ask (Ask size) -
Open 0.8644 EUR
High 0.8644 EUR
Low 0.8572 EUR
Close (prev. day) 0.8774 EUR
VWAP 0.8572 EUR
Volume (pcs) 1,000
Trading volume 857.20
Number of trades 1
Last size 1,000
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) -38.75% +66.38% +12.23%
Perf (abs.) -0.03 +0.34 +0.09
Beta 0.77 0.69 0.71
Volatility 5423 57.22 51.39
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F] Date Time

Stuttgart 2024/ 15:39
06/14

Munich 2024/ 08:05
06/14

London Stock Exchange 2024/ 16:50

European Trade Reporting 06/14

Frankfurt 2024/ 17:53
06/14

Duesseldorf 2024/ 19:31

Price

0.8026 EUR

0.9042 EUR

3.05 PLN

0.8572 EUR

0.8546 EUR

0.8937 EUR (201

0.8519 EUR (110

0.7775 EUR (114
0.7999 EUR (1,291
0.9356 EUR (2024/06/10
0.6254 EUR (2024/04/26
1.0170 EUR (2023/08/24
0.5330 EUR (2023/06/15

_— T = T = = =~

Trading Number of
volume (mio.) trades

0.00 8

0.00 1

0.00 1

0.00 1
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=64581440
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=64581438
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=64581437
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=39152665
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=39152665
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=348658643

TAURON POLSKA ENERGIA SA

06/14

Berlin 2024/ 08:05 0.8642 EUR 0.00 3
06/14
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Group


https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=64581439

TAURON POLSKA ENERGIA SA

Company profile

Company Logo

o

TALUROM

Contact Details
TAURON POLSKA ENERGIA SA

Katowice Business Point, ul. ks. Piotra
Sciegiennego 3 - 40-114 Katowice

Telefon: +48-32-774-2705
Fax: +48-32-774-2081
E-mail: kontakt@tauron-pe.pl

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Grzegorz Lot

Krzysztof
Surma

Michal
Orlowski

Piotr
Golebiowski

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

Grzegorz Peczkis

Bogdan Stanislaw
Borkowski

Karolina Mucha-Kus

Katarzyna Malgorzata
Maslowska

Leszek Koziorowski
Natalia Klima-
Piotrowska

Slawomir Smyczek

Teresa Famulska

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board
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mailto:kontakt@tauron-pe.pl
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